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X61: ‘did you ever accept?’ (‘yes’) 31 28 33 34 26

X62: ‘only after’ 35 36 32 42 31
X62: ‘sometimes before’ 8 5 13 5 8
���������	�
���
�����������	�����
���������
���
���
���
� 43 41 45 47 39

X63: ‘only a small present’ 53 53 64 51 45
X63: ‘something more?’ 5 2 7 4 6
���������	�
���
��������������		���
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����������
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� 58 55 71 55 51
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Table 2: Would it be right ‘to ask for’ or at least ‘to accept’ something from a client?

Views expressed by officials: Average Czech Rep �������� Bulgaria Ukraine
����������	��� % % � % %

- right to ask for something 15 11 14 19 18
- right to ask, or at least to accept, something 60 53 59 61 67

��������
������
������
� % % � % %
- right to ask for something 9 5 10 9 13

- right to ask, or at least to accept, something 53 40 51 56 64
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Political
Parties

Number of municipalities, in which
political party proposed candidate

for mayoral elections
Elected mayors**

LDP
ULSD
DPP
CDP
SPP

SDPS
Nationalists

Democratic party
Independent candidates

Others

122
89
13

118
136
125
7
18

109
16

22 (34)
9 (18)
0 (4)

20 (34)
40 (57)
21 (32)

1
3
44

3(5)
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The size of the
municipality
according to
the number of
inhabitants

LDP
1994

LDP
1998

SDPS
1994

SDPS
1998

SPP
1994

SPP
1998

CDP
1994

CDP
1998

Number of
voting
papers***
(1994)

Under 3000
3001-5000
5001-10000
10001-15000
15001-20000
20001-30000
30001-100000
above 100000

15.1
15.1
15.1
16.2
19.7
21.3
17.5
16.1

**
17.0
15.4
17.8
22.8
25.4
22.1
24.7

13.8
14.7
13.7
13.4
12.0
13.5
13.4
15.9

**
14.1
14.7
12.6
12.5
15.6
14.4
16.1

20.8
19.1
19.5
13.6
14.5
10.9
9.6
6.3

**
15.4
16.4
12.6
10.5
9.6
7.8
3.8

19.2
19.7
21.9
20.3
19.2
18.7
16.7
14.4

**
15.1
13.0
10.6
11.7
13.5
9.3
7.0

18102
55149
142026
99421
138355
87449
120882
167737

Slovenia 17.2 22.61 13.8 16.01 12.7 11.81 18.4 12.41 829119
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The size of the
municipality
according to
the number of
inhabitants

ULSD
1994

ULSD
1998

DPP
1994

DPP
1998

Independent
1994

Independent
1998

Number of
voting
papers***
(1998)

do 3000
3001-5000
5001-10000
10001-15000
15001-20000
20001-30000
30001-100000
above 100000

6.2
8.9
8.2
12.6
12.7
13.6
15.2
18.3

**
7.6
7.4
10.3
10.1
9.5
13.1
14.8

0.8
2.0
2.7
3.1
3.2
1.2
4.9
7.7

**
4.4
4.8
5.0
3.7
4.4
5.3
5.1

18.0
11.7
13.1
8.8
7.2
9.7
9.3
7.9

**
14.2
14.7
13.6
6.2
5.7
11.0
8,0

48890
97558
146005
124675
114787
110811
96700
140562

Slovenia 13.3 11.41 4.0 5.11 9.5 11.71 879998
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